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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AMBHURE VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY

BARAWKAR MOHINI PRAKASH

BHAGWAT JAGMOHAN ANIL

BHANDARI SHRUTI VIKAS

BHISE HARSHWARDHAN NARAYAN

CHAVAN SRUSHTI GAJANAN

CHIPADE ROHIT SURENDRA

CHOPADE PUJA VIJAY

DAHIFALE SHUBHAM RANJITRAO

DARSHAN SHIVAJI WAMAN

DESHMANE AISHWARYA BALU

DESHMUKH AKSHAY ANANTRAO

DHORGE RACHANA MANOJ

DISALE SANKALP SUNIL

DOBHADA SHARVARI RATNASHEKHAR

GADGALE SAYALI VYANKATESH

GANDAL SANKET SAKHAHARI

GAWADE ADITYA MANAJI

GHYAR MAHESH DILIPRAO

GOLE AKSHATA SUNIL

JACHAK KARTIK DHAIRYASHEEL

JADHAV KEDAR KAMLAKAR

JAGDHANE PRATIKSHA SANJAY

KADAM ONKAR SANJAY

KAKADE HARSHADA SHANKAR

KALEL VIKAS DILIP

KATE DESHMUKH AISHWARYA RAJENDRA

KHANAPURE SHUBHAM UMAKANT

KHANDALE RUPALI DILIP

KHANDEKAR SANDESH ANIL

KUMBHAR PRAJYOT PRAMOD

Mother Name

SHILA

HEMLATA

SUNITA

VRUSHALI

REKHA

VAISHALI

RATNAPRABHA

SUJATA

SWATI

SAVITA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

VRUSHALI

JYOTI

VAISHALI

KOMAL

VIJAYA

VANDANA

NANDA

RESHMA

ASHLESHA

SAVITA

SWATI

PINGALBAI

NALINI

VANDANA

VARSHA

SHUBHANGI

SUVARNA

SANGITA

JYOTI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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Eligibility No
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12015056372
12015056373

12015056353

List ID

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

TO0705

10/2/2015 5:18:24 PM



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

20f2

LAGAD NISHA RAJARAM

LOKHANDE TEJASWINI KALIDAS

MAGAR PRAJAKTA BALASO

MAGAR VAISHNAV SUNILRAO

MATHPATI MOHINI SOMESHWAR

MODALE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA

MOHITE VRUSHALI AJIT

NARGIDE SNEHAL RAJKUMAR

OSWAL ANUJA KISHOR

PATHAK SHRADDHA BHARAT

PATIL MAYUR VASANT

RAMYA POTEKAR . .

SAWANT AMIT DILIP

SHAIKH NAJNEEN AMBIRSHAHA

SHAIKH SUHEB NAIM

SHARMA VARNESH SHYAMSUNDER

SHELKE AKSHADA RAJENDRA

SHINDE CHETAN NANASAHEB

SHINDE SANJAY RAM

SHIRKE SHRIRAJ SURAJ

SONAWALE SHIVANI KRISHNARAJ

SONAWANE PRAJAKTA SHAMKANT

SONAWANE SAMPADA GULAB

SWAMI HARSH SADASHIV

TAMBE POOJA SUNDERRAO

TAPASE SHUBHAM ANANDRAO

THORAT PRIYA SUDHAKAR

VARAT RISHIPRASAD RAOSAHEB

WANI HITESH GANESH

USHA

REKHA

PRAMILA

JAYASHRI

SHUBHANGI

RAJASHREE

SUNITA

SHARADA

ANITA

MANISHA

VIJIAYA

DEVIKA
POTEKAR

SANGITA

SAIDA

SHABNOOR

RAVITA

MANISHA

NEELAVATI

RAHI

SUVARNA

RUPALI

SUSHMA

SANGITA

RUSHALI

PRATIBHA

MANISHA

NIRMALA

MEERA

SEEMA
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12015056365

12015056325

12015056335

12015056326

12015056343

12015056344

12015056352

12015056337

12015056328

12015056362

12015056332

12015056320

12015056324

12015056319

12015056349

12015056354

12015056331

12015056371

12015056374

12015056327

12015056333

12015056363

12015056330

12015056357

12015056367

12015056358

12015056356

12015056336

12015056364
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Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
No/ Roll No.
1 HASULE RAHUL SUNIL URMILA 1 12015056315 T00704
2 PATIL MANALI MANGESH MINAKSHI 1 12015056314 T00704
3 ROHAN . . VIMAL PARMAR 1 12015056316 T00704
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